PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3672231

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
NIR TIDHAR	11/18/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ELTA SYSTEMS LTD.
Street Address:	100 YITZCHAK HANASI BLVD.
Internal Address:	P.O. BOX 330
City:	ASHDOD
State/Country:	ISRAEL
Postal Code:	77102

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14930141

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)542-2241

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (617) 542-6000

Email: IPDocketingBOS@mintz.com

Correspondent Name: MINTZ LEVIN

Address Line 1: ONE FINANCIAL CENTER

Address Line 4: BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS 02111

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	50023-501001US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	STEVEN M. JENSEN
SIGNATURE:	/Steven M. Jensen/
DATE SIGNED:	12/28/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=signed Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 503625599 REEL: 037393 FRAME: 0792

DECLARATION (37 CFR 1.63) FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN APPLICATION USING AN APPLICATION DATA SHEET (37 CFR 1.76)

Signature:
Inventor: Nir TIDHAR Date: /g/i//is
Legal Name of Inventor
I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.
I acknowledge the duty to disclose information which is material to the patentability of this application as defined in 37 CFR § 1.56.
I have reviewed and understand the contents of the above-identified application, including the claims.
I believe that I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.
The above-identified application was made by me or authorized to be made by me.
United States application or PCT International Application No.14/930,141 filed on November 2, 2015
attached hereto, or
This declaration is directed to the application
As a below named inventor, I hereby declare that:
Title of Invention: SYSTEMS FOR AND METHODS OF PROVIDING INDICATORS USEFUL FOR PILOTING AN AIRCRAFT

RECORDED: 12/28/2015

PATENT REEL: 037393 FRAME: 0793